
Poz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

StC
23
1
47
72
70
81
94
33
67
3
74
97
84
22
30
8
16
54
53
48
6
2
88

Jezdec
Michal DOKOUPIL
Patrik KOLÁŘ
David HANZALÍK
Christopher EDER
Marek NĚMEČEK
Michal ŠLEZAR
Dušan NOVOSAD
Lukáš PETRLA
Petr KUNZ
Jiří MERHAUT
Vítězslav HATAN
Marian BLAŽEK
René LOHSE
Tomáš LINDUŠKA
Petr KŘEN
Patrik JURAK
Jindřich SLAVÍK
Richard HLAVIKA
Veronika HANKOCYOVÁ
Milan HANZALÍK
Arnošt VALDA
Richard DREŠER
Martin LUKÁŠ

Štát
CZE
CZE
SVK
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE

Značka
Kawasaki ER6
Honda
Kawasaki ZXR-400
KTM
Aprilia 250
Kawasaki
HONDA 125 2T
KAWASAKI ER 650
Kawasaki ZXR 400
HONDA RS 125 2T
Bimota
Supertwin
HONDA RS 125 2T
Honda CBR 400
Yamaha R 6
KAVASAKI 400
SUZUKI SV 650 2T
Kawasaki ZXR 400
Kawasaki ER6
Suzuki SV 650
Kawasaki ZXR
Honda CBR 400
Kawasaki ZXR 400

Třída
ČAMS PO Supertwin
ČAMS PO 125 GP
ČAMS PO 400 SS
ČAMS PO 125 GP
ČAMS PO Supertwin
ČAMS PO 400 SS
ČAMS PO 125 GP
ČAMS PO Supertwin
ČAMS PO 400 SS
ČAMS PO 125 GP
ČAMS PO Supertwin
ČAMS PO Supertwin
ČAMS PO 125 GP
ČAMS PO 400 SS
ČAMS PO 400 SS
ČAMS PO 400 SS
ČAMS PO Supertwin
ČAMS PO 400 SS
ČAMS PO Supertwin
ČAMS PO Supertwin
ČAMS PO 400 SS
ČAMS PO 400 SS
ČAMS PO 400 SS

Celkový nejl.čas
1:21.563
1:23.163
1:24.764
1:26.874
1:27.122
1:27.147
1:27.472
1:27.538
1:27.927
1:28.374
1:28.380
1:28.455
1:28.946
1:29.846
1:30.028
1:31.467
1:35.134
1:35.489
1:35.584
1:36.809
1:36.855
1:37.013
1:47.396

Dif
1.600
3.201
5.311
5.559
5.584
5.909
5.975
6.364
6.811
6.817
6.892
7.383
8.283
8.465
9.904
13.571
13.926
14.021
15.246
15.292
15.450
25.833

V relaci
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
125 GP Trénink 2
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X.ročník Kyjovského okruhu
MČR 125GP+SuperTwin+400ss
Kvalifikace

Kyjovský okruh 3,100 Km
X.ročník Kyjovského okruhu
MČR 125GP+SuperTwin+400ss
Kvalifikace

Kyjovský okruh 3,100 Km

X.ročník Kyjovského okruhu
14.-15.9.2013
Výsledková listina

Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY


